Tilt Beam
Model 6195 Triaxial MEMS Tilt Beams.
Operating Principle
The basic principle of operation is
the utilization of MEMS (Micro-
Electro-Mechanical Systems)
tilt sensors to make accurate

geokon for details.
©geokon. All Rights Reserved.  |  Rev-A.2-05/05/2025
Ordering Information
6195-0.5M: MEMS Digital Tilt Beam,
Triaxial sensor, for 0.5 m spacing
6195-1M: as above, 1 m spacing
6195-2M: as above, 2 m spacing
6195-3M: as above, 3 m spacing
6195-2FT: as above, 2 ft. spacing
6195-5FT: as above, 5 ft. spacing
6195-10FT: as above, 10 ft. spacing
6195T-0.5M: MEMS Digital Tilt Beam,
Triaxial terminal sensor, for
0.5 m spacing
6195T-1M: as above, 1 m spacing
6195T-2M: as above, 2 m spacing
6195T-3M: as above, 3 m spacing
6195T-2FT: as above, 2 ft. spacing
6195T-5FT: as above, 5 ft. spacing
6195T-10FT: as above, 10 ft. spacing
6195-2: Mounting Hardware Kit
TLS-209: Rawl Setting Tool, ⅜"
6180-3-1: Readout Cable, lengths
<15 m (50 ft.), bare leads